
Features
Simplex and Duplex SC versions·
Duplex and Quad LC versions·
Up to 192 SC connections·
Up to 384 LC connections·
Sliding drawer allows internal access·
Splice holders for single and ribbon fiber·
Guiding for fibers and holders for fan out sleeves·

LightMate Patch and Splice
Panel LC and SC
ODF complete with interior for fiber splicing
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Customer design available upon request

Application
Optical Networks·
CATV Networks·
Enterprise·
Data Networks·
Customer Premise Deployment·
FTTx·

Product Information

Technical Information

Kuidun tyyppi G657A1;G652D;G657A2;OM1;OM2;OM3;OM4;OM5

Articles 22
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Optical Distribution Frame Flush front 12xSC-Duplex 1U
LM-5383/101 – – –  

Optical Distribution Frame 24xSC Simplex 1U
LM-5461/101 24 SC –  

Optical Distribution Frame 24xSC-Duplex 1U
LM-5224/101 48 SC Duplex –  

Optical Distribution Frame 24xSC-Duplex 1U with front cover and radius limiter
LM-5224/102 48 SC Duplex –  

Optical Distribution Frame 24xSC-Duplex 1U pre-mounted UPC-adapters
LM-5224/105 48 SCD UPC 483x310x44  

Optical Distribution Frame 24xSC-Duplex 1U pre-mounted APC-adapters
LM-5224/109 48 SCD APC 483x310x44  

Optical Distribution Frame 48xSC-Duplex 1.5U
LM-5856/101 96 SC Duplex –  

Optical Distribution Frame 48xSC-Duplex 2U
LM-5225/101 96 SC Duplex –  

Optical Distribution Frame 48xSC-Duplex 2U with front cover and radius limiter
LM-5225/102 96 SC Duplex –  

Optical Distribution Frame 72xSC-Duplex 3U
LM-5299/101 144 SC Duplex –  

Optical Distribution Frame 96xSC-Duplex 4U
LM-5233/101 192 SC Duplex –  

Optical Distribution Frame 96xSC-Duplex 4U with front cover and radius limiter
LM-5233/102 192 SCD –  

LightMate Patch and Splice Panel LC and SC
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Optical Distribution Frame 24xLC-Quad 1U
LM-5309/101 96 LC/QUAD –  

ODF 19 inch 1U 24xLC-Quad pre-mounted adapters
LM-5309/102 96 LCQ UPC –  

Optical Distribution Frame 24xLC-Quad w front-cover 1U
LM-5309/104 96 LC/QUAD –  

ODF 19 inch 1U 12xLC-Quad pre-mounted adapters
LM-5309/106 48 LCQ APC –  

ODF 19 inch' 1U 24xLC-Quad pre-mounted adapters
LM-5309/107 96 LCQ APC –  

Optical Distribution Frame 48xLC-Quad 2U
LM-5464/101 192 LC/QUAD –  

Optical Distribution Frame 48xLC QUAD with front cover 2U
LM-5464/103 192 LC/QUAD –  

Optical Distribution Frame 72xLC-Quad 3U
LM-5556/101 288 LC/QUAD –  

Optical Disrtibution Frame 96xLC-Quad 4U
LM-5507/101 384 LC/QUAD –  

LM ODF 288xLC Trad. marked 3U
LM-5602/101 – – –  

LightMate Patch and Splice Panel LC and SC
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